List of placed students from MCA batch 2021:

S.No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

Enrolment

Number

18-00624
18-00640
18-00642
18-00628
18-00639
18-00644
15-1527

18-00647
18-00633
18-00663
18-00648
18-00657
18-00625
18-00662
10-3042

18-00632
18-00627
18-00629
18-00656
18-0063

18-00630
18-00660
18-00650
18-00654
18-00645
18-00664
18-00655
18-00653
18-00667
18-00634
18-00666
18-00641
18-00665
18-00643
18-00659
15-1522

15-2693

Student Name

Abhay Rajput
Mohd. Nazir Nagori
Mohd. Sahil Warsi
Ashar Ahmad Khan
Md. Asadullah
Mohd. Shoaib Ansari
Moin Khan

Naman Jain

Ifra Sabi

Vaishali Gupta
Nausheen Fatima
Shivam Gupta
Alamdar Abbas
Tarun Sharma
Syed Hamid Ashraf
Himanshu Adhikari
Arjun Singh
Ashutosh Dwivedi
Shah Fahad
Dipanshu Negi
Ashutosh Kumar Dwivedi
Sumit Nagpal
Nikhil Kalani
Sandeep

Mohd. Tauhid
Vinay Ranjan
Shaba Ahmad

Saba Sarwar
Yogesh Kargeti
Ishraq Ansari
Wasit Shafi

Mohd. Muzakkir
Wasif Jamal

Mohd Sharique Alam
Shubhangi Singh
Mohd Atif Siddiqui

Zain Ullah Khan

Course

MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA
MCA

MCA

Prof. S.M.K. Quadri, Head, Department of Computer Science

Organization Placed in

Cloud Analogy

Cloud Analogy

Cloud Analogy

Droisys

Droisys

Droisys

TCS

TCS, Zucol Services
TCS

JK Technosoft Pvt. Ltd.
Craterzone

Craterzone , Actolap
Cloud Analogy, Accenture
Craterzone , EXL
Craterzone

Impetus Technologies
Knoldus

Hexaview Technologies
TCS, Mindfire Solutions
Actolap

TCS, Cognizant

JK Technosoft, Cognizant
Craterzone

Craterzone

Craterzone

DMI

TTN

TTN

TTN

TTN

Vecto Scalar

EXL

Mindfire Solutions
Craterzone, TTN
Bravura Solutions
PokerStars

Vecto Scalar , TCS

Salary Offered

2.1 LPA

2.1 LPA

2.1 LPA

34LPA

3.4 LPA

3.4 LPA

3.5LPA
3.5LPA, 6.2 LPA
3.5LPA

3.5LPA

3.6 LPA

3.6 LPA,4LPA
2.1 LPA, 4.5 LPA
3.6 LPA,45LPA
3.6 LPA

4 LPA

4 LPA

4 LPA
3.5LPA,4.5LPA
4 LPA
3.5LPA,4 LPA
3.5LPA,4 LPA
4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA

4.5 LPA
3LPA,45LPA
5.5 LPA

6.5 LPA

45LPA,7.2 LPA



